GENERAL FUND

$
$

$
TOTAL GENERAL

MAJOR/LOCAL FUNDS

TOTAL MAJOR/LOCAL

EQUIPMENT FUND

INTEREST EARNED

TREASURER'S REVENUE REPORT
MONTH ENDING AUGUST 31, 2019
Meeting Sept 9, 2019

Bank - First Federal

Tax Revenue
SOM - CVTRS (March & April 2019)
Zoning Revenue

Royalty--Grand Canyon/Old Vandy

Major: SOM - MTF/LRP (June, 2019)
Local: SOM - MTF/LRP (June, 2019)

Local: OTC--Delq road millage settlement 2018

General Fund
Equipment Fund
Equipment Fund - ICS
Major Fund

Major Fund - ICS

Local Fund

***July Interest***

TOTAL OF ALL REVENUE

Teri Cherwinski
9/9/2019

$ 10,801.12
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 10,801.12
$6,263.99
$ 2,759.94
$ 8,291.37
$17,315.30
$ 21.31
$ 25.48
$ 128.03
$ 14.85
$ 116.39
$ 21.12
$ 327.18
$ 28,443.60



